Investment in Associated Companies General & Administrative

Unamortized Debt Expense Depreciation & Amortization

Receivable from Associated Company Total Expense

Goodwill

Intangible Assets Operating Income (Loss)

Other Long‐Term Assets

Total Misc Long‐Term Assets

Other Income (Expense)

Deferred Income Tax Asset

Other Revenue

Total Assets

Interest

Current Liabilities Income Tax

Accounts Payable

Notes Payable‐Current Portion Net Income(Loss)

Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long‐Term Liabilities

Notes Payable

Payable to Associated Companies

Contributions in Aid of Construction

Other Long‐Term Liabilities

Total Long‐Term Liabilities

Deferred Income Tax Liability

Capitalization

Paid‐In Capital

Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Capitalization

Total Liabilities and Capitalization

Balance Sheet Statement of Income

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit K (redacted)

Pro‐Forma Balance Sheet ‐ Bluegrass Water Utility Operating Company, LLC
Pro Forma

Bluegrass Water UOC Herrington Haven Delaplain Springcrest Sewer Woodland Acres Bluegrass Water UOC
ASSETS Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Post Acquisition

Utility Plant In Service:
Total Plant in Service* 1,979,067 91  $ 2,868,067 91$

Construction Work in Progress 1,922,955.40$   3,448,655.40$

Utility Plant Acquisition Adjustment 90,171 27$   $ 90,171 27$

Less: Depreciation Reserve (1,271,681 26)$   $ (1,271,681 26)$

Net Plant In Service 2,720,513 32$   $ 5,135,213 32$

Non‐Utility Property

Current Assets:
Cash and Cash Equivalents 170,157 91$   $ 170,157 91$

Other 6,930.84$   $ 6,930.84$

Current Assets 177,088.75$   $ 177,088.75$

Deferred Debits:
Deferred Debits ‐$   $ ‐$

Other Investments and Long‐Term Assets

Total Assets 2,897,602 07$   $ 5,312,302 07$

LIABILITIES AND CAPITALIZATION

Company Capitalization:
Common Stock Equity, Net 1,546,067 37$   $ 2,632,682 37$

Long‐term Debt (including current maturities) $ 1,328,085 00$

Payable to Associate Comp.  1,297,876.44$   1,297,876.44$

Retained Earnings (401,985 95)$   (401,985 95)$

Company Capitalization 2,441,957 86$   $ 4,856,657 86$

Current Liabilities:
Current Liabilities 416,667.65$   $ 416,667.65$

Deferred Credits:
Deferred Credits ‐$   $ ‐$

Contributions in Aid of Construction 38,975.56$   38,975 56$

‐$   ‐$

Total Capitalization and Liabilities 2,897,601 07$   $ 5,312,301 07$

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit N (redacted)